
Paascross
Baeckelandt 1.4.2024

hamok

Mathijs MAENEN
Indiv.
Omloop : H:07
Afstand : 4340m
Tijd : 0:52:43 (12'09"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jan MAES 0:44:33
2. Sep DE BRUYN 0:50:45
3. Jozef DE BRUYN 0:51:02

1. 77 00:04:58 488m 10'11"/km
2. 55 00:02:59 00:07:57 325m 9'11"/km
3. 56 00:01:47 00:09:44 219m 8'09"/km
4. 72 00:01:42 00:11:26 172m 9'53"/km
5. 87 00:03:30 00:14:56 294m 11'54"/km
6. 88 00:03:53 00:18:49 442m 8'47"/km
7. 81 00:05:28 00:24:17 211m 25'55"/km
8. 83 00:01:26 00:25:43 76m 18'52"/km
9. 79 00:03:08 00:28:51 199m 15'45"/km

10. 82 00:02:59 00:31:50 234m 12'45"/km
11. 43 00:03:57 00:35:47 286m 13'49"/km
12. 44 00:03:33 00:39:20 176m 20'10"/km
13. 39 00:01:15 00:40:35 138m 9'03"/km
14. 85 00:03:52 00:44:27 252m 15'21"/km
15. 49 00:02:40 00:47:07 231m 11'33"/km
16. 51 00:01:57 00:49:04 215m 9'04"/km
17. 80 00:01:54 00:50:58 172m 11'03"/km
18. 999 00:01:45 00:52:43 214m 8'11"/km
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